
13 01 99  Yavapai Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

122,410.32$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

122,410.32$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

122,410.32$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

122,410.32$

538,620.28$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

538,620.28$
$
$

13 02 01  Prescott Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

575,229.54$

783,733.62$
0.00$

783,733.62$
1,358,963.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

575,229.54$

783,733.62$
0.00

783,733.62
1,358,963.16$

2,588,015.30$

3,973,121.89$
0.00$

3,973,121.89$
6,561,137.19$

$
$

13 02 09  Sedona-Oak Creek JUSD #9
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

256,322.70$
0.00$

256,322.70$
256,322.70$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

256,322.70$
0.00

256,322.70
256,322.70$

(6,375.00)$

1,213,921.99$
0.00$

1,213,921.99$
1,207,546.99$

$
$
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13 02 20  Bagdad Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

64.08$

814.49$
0.00$

814.49$
878.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

64.08$

814.49$
0.00

814.49
878.57$

288.31$

2,566.10$
0.00$

2,566.10$
2,854.41$

$
$

13 02 22  Humboldt Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,310,290.88$

469,324.28$
0.00$

469,324.28$
3,779,615.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,310,290.88$

469,324.28$
0.00

469,324.28
3,779,615.16$

14,576,902.30$

2,152,206.40$
0.00$

2,152,206.40$
16,729,108.70$

$
$

13 02 28  Camp Verde Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

849,999.07$

96,831.89$
0.00$

96,831.89$
946,830.96$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

849,999.07$

96,831.89$
0.00

96,831.89
946,830.96$

3,620,114.41$

408,511.22$
0.00$

408,511.22$
4,028,625.63$

$
$
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13 02 31  Ash Fork Joint Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

158,999.91$

12,390.74$
0.00$

12,390.74$
171,390.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

158,999.91$

12,390.74$
0.00

12,390.74
171,390.65$

715,356.51$

45,696.88$
0.00$

45,696.88$
761,053.39$

$
$

13 02 40  Seligman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

37,685.11$

7,844.30$
0.00$

7,844.30$
45,529.41$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

37,685.11$

7,844.30$
0.00

7,844.30
45,529.41$

236,661.24$

36,596.45$
0.00$

36,596.45$
273,257.69$

$
$

13 02 43  Mayer Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

381,830.66$

34,561.01$
0.00$

34,561.01$
416,391.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

381,830.66$

34,561.01$
0.00

34,561.01
416,391.67$

1,717,894.37$

162,460.13$
0.00$

162,460.13$
1,880,354.50$

$
$
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13 02 51  Chino Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

565,223.38$

224,314.71$
0.00$

224,314.71$
789,538.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

565,223.38$

224,314.71$
0.00

224,314.71
789,538.09$

6,312,101.85$

1,004,793.16$
0.00$

1,004,793.16$
7,316,895.01$

$
$

13 03 02  Williamson Valley Elementary School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,629.93$
0.00$

2,629.93$
2,629.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,629.93$
0.00

2,629.93
2,629.93$

0.00$

14,099.25$
0.00$

14,099.25$
14,099.25$

$
$

13 03 07  Walnut Grove Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

29,299.65$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

29,299.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

29,299.65$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

29,299.65$

51,447.74$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

51,447.74$
$
$
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13 03 14  Champie Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$

13 03 15  Skull Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

21,364.02$

5,577.05$
0.00$

5,577.05$
26,941.07$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

21,364.02$

5,577.05$
0.00

5,577.05
26,941.07$

96,118.87$

30,363.19$
0.00$

30,363.19$
126,482.06$

$
$

13 03 17  Congress Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

88,516.27$

26,100.22$
0.00$

26,100.22$
114,616.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

88,516.27$

26,100.22$
0.00

26,100.22
114,616.49$

398,243.54$

115,112.05$
0.00$

115,112.05$
513,355.59$

$
$
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13 03 23  Kirkland Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

62,863.00$

6,848.16$
0.00$

6,848.16$
69,711.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

62,863.00$

6,848.16$
0.00

6,848.16
69,711.16$

282,826.92$

25,972.39$
0.00$

25,972.39$
308,799.31$

$
$

13 03 26  Beaver Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

255,283.95$

34,599.52$
0.00$

34,599.52$
289,883.47$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

255,283.95$

34,599.52$
0.00

34,599.52
289,883.47$

1,148,548.05$

187,207.32$
0.00$

187,207.32$
1,335,755.37$

$
$

13 03 35  Hillside Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

14,024.66$

426.07$
0.00$

426.07$
14,450.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

14,024.66$

426.07$
0.00

426.07
14,450.73$

63,098.36$

3,198.81$
0.00$

3,198.81$
66,297.17$

$
$
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13 03 41  Crown King Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

56.52$

382.60$
0.00$

382.60$
439.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

56.52$

382.60$
0.00

382.60
439.12$

254.31$

2,906.36$
0.00$

2,906.36$
3,160.67$

$
$

13 03 50  Canon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

213,637.30$

29,423.02$
0.00$

29,423.02$
243,060.32$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

213,637.30$

29,423.02$
0.00

29,423.02
243,060.32$

961,175.63$

135,207.43$
0.00$

135,207.43$
1,096,383.06$

$
$

13 03 52  Yarnell Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

35,477.54$

7,290.69$
0.00$

7,290.69$
42,768.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

35,477.54$

7,290.69$
0.00

7,290.69
42,768.23$

159,617.00$

36,991.98$
0.00$

36,991.98$
196,608.98$

$
$
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13 04 03  Clarkdale-Jerome Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

222,513.81$

14,591.48$
0.00$

14,591.48$
237,105.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

222,513.81$

14,591.48$
0.00

14,591.48
237,105.29$

1,001,111.89$

81,159.33$
0.00$

81,159.33$
1,082,271.22$

$
$

13 04 06  Cottonwood-Oak Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,307,725.15$

141,486.53$
0.00$

141,486.53$
1,449,211.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,307,725.15$

141,486.53$
0.00

141,486.53
1,449,211.68$

5,883,586.46$

724,685.57$
0.00$

724,685.57$
6,608,272.03$

$
$

13 05 04  Mingus Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

145,051.07$

141,628.04$
0.00$

141,628.04$
286,679.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

145,051.07$

141,628.04$
0.00

141,628.04
286,679.11$

652,599.32$

709,227.83$
0.00$

709,227.83$
1,361,827.15$

$
$
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13 08 01  Valley Academy for Career and Technology Education
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

68,623.98$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

68,623.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

68,623.98$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

68,623.98$

653,879.02$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

653,879.02$
$
$

Yavapai County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,466,169.87$

2,297,121.05$
0.00$

2,297,121.05$
10,763,290.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,466,169.87$

2,297,121.05$
0.00

2,297,121.05
10,763,290.92$

41,652,086.68$

11,066,005.73$
0.00$

11,066,005.73$
52,718,092.41$

$
$
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